MyHuynnanntet
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. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
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. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
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O6pasoBaTesibHOe yupexaeHune Knacc

MBQOY COLLU Ne24
MBQOY COLLU Ne24
MBQOY COLLU Ne24
MBQOY COLLU Ne24
MBOY COLU Ne24
MBQOY COLU Ne24
MBQOY COLLU Ne24
MBQY COLL Ne24
MBQY COLLU Ne24
MBQOY COLL Ne24
MBOY COLU Ne24
MBOY COLLU Ne24
MBOY COLL Ne24
MBOY COLU Ne24
MBQOY COLL Ne24
MBOY COLLU Ne24
MBOY COLL Ne24
MBQOY COLL Ne24
MBQOY COLL Ne24
MBQOY COLLU Ne24
MBOY COLL Ne24
MBOY COLU Ne24
MBOY COLL Ne24
MBQOY COLLU Ne24
MBOY COLL Ne24
MBOY COLL Ne24
MBOY COLL Ne24
MBOY COLL Ne24

5a
56
5a
56
66
2A
2b
2A
2b
2A
2b
2A
2b
2A
2b
56
56
56
56
2A
2b
3A
3b
3A
3b

Jinctl

"padk KOHTPONBLHLIX paboT MBOY "COLL No24" Ha 2024-2025

Mpeomer

10 Anre6pa

11 Anrebpa

10 dusuka
AHIAniAcKnia
AHIAnAcKniA
Maremartuka
Maremartuka
Pyccknii a3bIK
Pyccknii A3bIK
Pyccknii a3bIK
Pyccknin a3bIK
Pyccknii g3bIk
Maremartuka
Marematuka
Marematuvka
Marematuka
Maremartuka
Marematurka
Pyccknii a3bIK
Pyccknii a3bIK
Pyccknin a3bIK
Pyccknii a3bIK
Maremartuka
Marematuka
Pyccknii a3bIK
Pyccknin a3bIk
Pycckuii g3bIk
Pycckuii 13bIk

CrpaHuua 1

[aTta
23.12.2024, Mon
16.12.2024, Mon
26.12.2024, Thu
17.12.2024, Tue
17.12.2024, Tue
26.09.2024, Thu
26.09.2024, Thu
26.09.2024, Thu
24.10.2024, Thu
24.10.2024, Thu
25.12.2024, Wed
25.12.2024, Wed
12.09.2024, Thu
12.09.2024, Thu
23.10.2024, Wed
23.10.2024, Wed
21.11.2024, Thu
21.11.2024, Thu
12.09.2024, Thu
08.11.2024, Fri
28.11.2024, Thu
12.12.2024, Thu
26.12.2024, Thu
26.12.2024, Thu
03.10.2024, Thu
03.10.2024, Thu
24.12.2024, Tue
24.12.2024, Tue

2.ccuw

N%m

MB(W|:<pll
wu 24>
SnHNYEHKO
Bpems Ne ypoka KagpuHeTEN ;>N
09:50 3 302
10:45 4 306
12:25 5 302
08:00 1 213
08:55 2 206
08:55 2 3061
08:55 2 309
08:55 2 310
12:25 2 1101
08:55 2 113
12:25 2 110
08:55 2 113!
13:15 3 110
109:50 3 113
13:15 3 110
09:50 3 113
13:15 3 110
09:50 3 113
10:45 4 311
09:50 3 310
10:45 4 310
09:50 2 310
13:15 3 110
09:50 3 113
11:35 2 109
08:55 2 111
12:25 2 109
08:55 2 111
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. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. bapHayn
. bapHayn
. bapHayn
. bapHayn
. BapHayn
. bapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. bapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. bapHayn
. BapHayn
. bapHayn
. bapHayn
. bapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. bapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn

MBOY COLl
MBOY Coll
MBOY COL
MBOY Coll
MBQOY COL
MBQOY COL
MBQOY COLU
MBQOY Coll
MBQOY COL
MBQOY COL
(MBOYCOLW
MBQOY COoL
MBQOY COL
MBQY COoLl
MBQOY COoLl
MBOYCOU
MBOY Coull
MBQOY CoLl
MBOY COLl
MBOY Coull
MBQOY Coll
MBOQOY Coll
MBOQOY COoLl
MBOY Coll
MBOY CcOou
MBQOY CoLl
MBQOY Coull
MBQOY Coull
MBQOY Coll
MBQOY COLW
MBQY CoLl
MBQY Coll
MBOY COLl
MBQOY Coull
MBQOY CoLl
MBOY Coll

Ne24
Ne24
Ne24
Ne24
Ne24
Ne24
Ne24
Ne24
Ne24
Ne24
Ne24
Ne24
Ne24
Ne24
Ne24
Ne24
Ne24
Ne24
Ne24
Ne24
Ne24
Ne24
Ne24
Ne24
Ne24
Ne24
Ne24
Ne24
Ne24
Ne24
Ne24
Ne24
Ne24
Ne24
Ne24
Ne24

3A
3b
3b
36
3A
3A
4B
4 A
4B

U B

4 A
4 A
4 A
2A
2A
2b
2b
66
66
3A
3b
4 A
4 A
4B
4B
7a
76
7a
76
8a
8a
56
7a
7a
7a

Jnctl

MaTematuka
MatemaTuka
MatemaTuka
MaTtematuka
MaTtemaTuka
MatemaTuka
Pyccknii a3bIK
Pycckuii a3bik
Maremartuka
Maremartuka
MaTtemaTtuka
MaTtemaTuka
MaTematuka
Maremartuka
AHINACKNIA
AHrniAcknii
AHINNACKNIA
AHINACKNIA
Pycckuii 3bIk
Pyccknii a3bIk
AHINACKNIA
AHINACKNIA
AHINIACKNIA
AHINNCKNIn
AHrNNCKNin
AHINACKNIA
Pyccknii a3bIk
Pycckunii a3bik
Pycckuii a3bik
Pycckuid a3bIk
Pycckunii a3bIk
Pyccknii 13bIK
MaTtemartuka
Anre6pa
Anrebpa
reomeTpus

Crpannua 2

17.09.2024, Tve
17.09.2024, Tue
17.10.2024, Thu
17.12.2024, Tve
17.12.2024, Tue
17.10.2024, Thu
26.11.2024, Tve
26.11.2024, Tve
12.09.2024, Thu
10.10.2024, Thu
28.11.2024, Thu
28.11.2024, Thu
10.10.2024, Thu
12.09.2024, Thu
13.11.2024, Wed
18.12.2024, Wed
14.11.2024, Thu
19.12.2024, Thu
20.11.2024, Wed
13.12.2024, Fri

24.10.2024, Thu
24.10.2024, Thu
25.10.2024, Fri

27.12.2024, Fri

25.10.2024, Fri

27.12.2024, Fri

15.10.2024, Tue
15.10.2024, Tue
13.12.2024, Fri

12.12.2024, Thu
12.09.2024, Thu
22.10.2024, Tue
08.11.2024, Fri

07.11.2024, Thu
05.12.2024, Thu
27.12.2024, Fri

13:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
13:15
13:15
08:55
08:55
08:55
08:55
08:55"
08:55
08:55
08:55
11:35
11:35
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
14:05
10:45
10:45
10:45
09:50
09:50
12:25
10:45
08:55
10:45
09:50
11:35
08:00
08:55
10:45
11:35

“ 3J
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109
m
m
m
109
109
215
214
215
215
215
216
216
216
211
211
211
211
310
310
211
211
2111
211
211
211
310
310
310
310
310
310
311
311
311
311
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. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. bapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. bapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. bapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn
. BapHayn

MBQOY COLU Ne24
MBQOY COLLU Ne24
MBQOY COLL Ne24
MBOY COLU Ne24
MBQOY COLL Ne24
MBQOY COLLU Ne24
MBQY COLL Ne24
MBOY COLLU Ne24
MBQOY COLLU Ne24
MBOY COLLU Ne24
MBOY COLLU Ne24
MBQOY COLLU Ne24
MBOY COLU Ne24
MBQOY COLLU Ne24
MBQY COLLU Ne24
MBQOY COLL Ne24
MBQOY COLLU Ne24
MBQOY COLU Ne24
MBOY COLLU Ne24
MBQOY COLLU Ne24
MBQOY COLU Ne24
MBOY COL Ne24
MBQOY COLU Ne24
MBQOY COLU Ne24
MBQOY COLLU Ne24
MBQOY COLU Ne24
MBQOY COLU Ne24
MBQOY COLU Ne24
MBQOY COLU Ne24
MBQOY COLU Ne24
MBQOY COLU Ne24
MBQOY COLU Ne24
MBOY COLU Ne24

76
76
76
86
9a
96
56
6a
6a
66
66
8a
8a
5a
5a
6a
6a
6a
96
%9a
%9a
96
86

Ta
76
8a
86
9a
96

Jnctl

Anre6bpa
Anrebpa
eomeTpusa
Anrebpa
Anrebpa
Anrebpa
MaremaTuka
MaTemaTunka
Matematuka
Matemartuka
Marematuka
Anrebpa
Anrebpa
Pyccknin a3bIk
Pyccknin a3bIk
Pyccknii a3bIk
Pyccknin a3bIk
Pyccknin a3bik
Pyccknii a3bIK
Pyccknin a3bIk
Pyccknii s13bik
Pyccknii s13bIk
Pyccknin a3bIk

11 Pycckuii 3bIK
Pusmka
Pusmrka
dusnka
du3nka
du3nka
Pusmka

10 dusnka

11 dunsmka

11 dunsmka

Crpanvua 3

07.11.2024, Thu
06.12.2024, Fri
26.12.2024, Thu
12.11.2024, Tue
25.10.2024, Fri
24.10.2024, Thu
08.11.2024, Fi
10.10.2024, Thu
12.12.2024, Thu
10.10.2024, Thu
12.12.2024, Thu
12.11.2024, Tue
12.12,2024, Thu
27.11.2024, Wed
04.12.2024, Wed
17.09.2024, Tue
07.11.2024, Thu
10.12.2024, Tue
07.11.2024, Thu
13.12.2024, Fii
07.11.2024, Thu
13.12.2024, Fii
13.09.2024, Fii
30.09.2024, Mon
20.12.2024, Fi
20.12.2024, Fii
05.12.2024, Thu
05.12.2024, Thu
15.11.2024, Fi
15.11.2024, Fi
10.10.2024, Thu
10.10.2024, Thu
28.11.2024, Thu

09:50
09:50
09:50
08:00
08:00
10:45
08:00
11:35
11:35
109:50
09:50
11:35
10:45
08:55
08:55
11:35
08:00
09:50
10:45
08:55
08:55
11:35
08:00
09:50
08:00
08:00
12:25
10:45
09:50
08:55
09:50
09:50
09:50
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311
311
311
311
311
311
309
309
309
309
309
309
309
308
308
308
308
3081
308
308
308
308
307
307
206
206
206
206
206
206
206
2061
206



